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CUPA ROMANIEI 2021-MASCULIN 
TARGOVISTE  07.04 – 10.04.2021 * 

Bazin: 50m         8  culoare 

 

LISTA DE START 
 

Reuniunea: 9 Data:  10.04.2021 Ora 09:30 
               

             Culoar    Nume si prenume                                     Cod       Anul                   Club                  Timp 
                                   Stafeta                                                                      nasterii                                        creditat  
        Id.:  516J  Proba:  800 m liber masc.                          

        Seria 1 

           2    TULEA SEBASTIAN NICOLAE         10721   2001         FAR        99:99:99 

           3    BADEA PERLIK ROBERT             13239   2006         CPT        10:40:96 

           4    ANDREI MIHAI ALEXANDRU          15441   2006         ASP        09:57:31 

           5    FIRU LUCIAN MIHAI               13170   2006         TSP        10:09:13 

           6    MUSTATA DANIEL ALEXANDRU        17002   2006         CSP        99:99:99 

 

        Seria 2 

           1    IASCHIU ANDREI                  15443   2006         ASP        09:33:30 

           2    GYORFI FRANCISC DENIS           14050   2005         SHD        09:24:11 

           3    RADOI RARES NICOLAE             15079   2005         CTR        09:20:49 

           4    MELIANU NICOLAE CRISTIAN        14437   2005         STE        09:11:58 

           5    SCARLAT RAZVAN GABRIEL          13075   2003         CPT        09:15:43 

           6    M.SEDIQ EDRIS                   15446   2006         STE        09:23:70 

           7    RADUCANU EDUARD                 13338   2006         FAR        09:29:62 

           8    SERBANESCU STEFAN ANDREI        15142   2005         SPL        09:34:52 

 

        Id.:  516R   Proba:  800 m liber masc.                          

        Seria 1 

           1    NAGY NANDOR                     15191   2006         SHD        09:07:31 

           2    ENACHE ANDREI                   13937   2005         STE        09:03:01 

           3    MIHALACHE VLAD STEFAN           14593   2006         ASP        08:48:00 

           4    STANCU VLAD STEFAN              13962   2005         STE        08:26:46 

           5    MARINESCU POPAZOV ANDREI         9481   2000         STE        08:29:69 

           6    GUINEA ALEXANDRU IONUT          11289   2004         CPT        08:55:95 

           7    TIRLEA IONUT GABRIEL            11147   2000         CPT        09:05:90 

           8    MARTIN MAXIMILIAN ROBERT        10176   2002         UPT        09:08:70 

 

        Id.:  12C   Proba:  100 m spate masc.                         Finala C 

           1    MARINESCU DARIUS ANDREI         12432   2005         ACT        01:03:88 

           2    BALAITA DRAGOS                  14127   2005         CSB        01:03:69 

           3    TEODORU LUCA MIHAIL             14838   2005         DIN        01:03:00 

           4    FASIE  MARIO                    19113   2005         LUN        01:02:64 

           5    BACIU DENIS ANDREI              15183   2006         CSB        01:02:85 

           6    BUDIACI VLADIMIR STEFAN         13931   2005         STE        01:03:38 

           7    PAL ANDREI ERIC                 14128   2005         CSB        01:03:85 

           8    STANCEL LUKAS                   15026   2006         ALB        01:04:29 

 

       Id.:  12B   Proba:  100 m spate masc.                         Finala B 

           1    GHIONU DENIS ANDREI             13460   2004         MBR        01:01:16 

           2    DOLTU MIHAI COSMIN              12806   2003         STE        01:01:14 

           3    COJOCARU CAROL MIHAI            14789   2006         CSB        01:00:36 

           4    POPESCU DENIS LAUREAN           12721   2003         SRT        00:59:38 

           5    ICHIM LUCA STEFAN               12855   2004         LBM        01:00:13 

           6    HRITCU RARES LUCIAN             14054   2005         SHD        01:00:72 

           7    DEACONU DENNIS DANIEL           13246   2004         CPT        01:01:15 

           8    GERGELY FERENC                  13122   2004         STG        01:01:88 

 

       Id.:  12A   Proba:  100 m spate masc.                         Finala A 

           1    COZMA STEFAN                    14126   2005         CSB        00:59:23 

           2    ROSIORU PAUL ANDREI              9371   1998         CSM        00:58:27 

           3    DUMITRACHE GABRIEL IOAN         11598   2001         DIN        00:57:57 

           4    GLINTA ROBERT ANDREI             9019   1997         DIN        00:57:15 

           5    ANGHEL ANDREI MIRCEA             9723   1998         CSM        00:57:41 

           6    UNGUR CATALIN PAUL               7672   1994         UCJ        00:58:22 

           7    DINU PATRICK SEBASTIAN          13340   2005         FAR        00:58:78 

           8    CONSTANTINESCU ALEXANDRU        15525   2006         CSO        00:59:29 
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       Id.:  13C   Proba:  100 m bras masc.                          Finala C 

           1    RACHIERU STEFAN RAZVAN          13947   2006         CTR        01:12:19 

           2    VASILESCU STEFAN ANDREI         13961   2005         STE        01:11:29 

           3    BUDA ALEXANDRU GABRIEL          14169   2005         ALB        01:10:57 

           4    STEFANACHE ALEXANDRU MARI       13099   2005         LER        01:10:25 

           5    HOTEA LUCIAN                    15108   2006         UTM        01:10:46 

           6    ROSCA MIHNEA IONUT              15278   2006         STE        01:11:05 

           7    RADU MATEI                      13163   2006         TGM        01:11:34 

           8    LUPUT SEBASTIAN MIHAI           15218   2006         STM        01:12:20 

 

       Id.:  13B   Proba:  100 m bras masc.                          Finala B 

           1    MAGDA TEODOR STEFAN             13951   2004         CTR        01:10:20 

           2    DINU PATRICK SEBASTIAN          13340   2005         FAR        01:08:32 

           3    PETRACHE DARIUS CATALIN         13321   2004         STE        01:07:64 

           4    MESZAROS BALAZS                 12547   2003         CPT        01:07:42 

           5    PRICOP VLAD ALEXANDRU           13847   2005         CSM        01:07:57 

           6    ADAM ROBERT                     14130   2005         CSB        01:08:18 

           7    GRIGORE ANDREI                  12889   2003         CSO        01:08:78 

           8    NITU MARIUS ADRIAN              12935   2003         LER        01:10:25 

 

       Id.:  13A   Proba:  100 m bras masc.                          Finala A 

           1    DABIJA CRISTINEL GABRIEL        10500   2000         LBM        01:06:78 

           2    BRATULESCU IUSTINIAN DRAG       14300   2005         ACT        01:06:28 

           3    DANCANET EMIL                   13649   2004         UTM        01:06:09 

           4    DINCA ANDREEAS BOGDAN            9613   1998         CPT        01:05:37 

           5    TULEA SEBASTIAN NICOLAE         10721   2001         FAR        01:05:46 

           6    VAIPAN RADU                     11060   2000         MTM        01:06:19 

           7    NAE ADRIAN GABRIEL              13272   2005         DAC        01:06:61 

           8    COMAN LIVIU ALEXANDRU           11930   2002         STE        01:07:41 

 

       Id.:  14C   Proba:  200 m liber masc.                         Finala C 

           1    M.SEDIQ EDRIS                   15446   2006         STE        02:06:38 

           2    PETRE  RAUL                     15835   2006         ACT        02:05:02 

           3    TICA STEFAN                     14129   2005         CSB        02:04:76 

           4    BUGNAR HORATIU CRISTIAN         15553   2005         CMC        02:03:65 

           5    MIHAI DAVID ANDREI              14104   2005         CSM        02:03:66 

           6    SERBANESCU STEFAN ANDREI        15142   2005         SPL        02:04:97 

           7    IONESCU DAVID ANDREI            15520   2006         CSO        02:05:44 

           8    RADOI RARES NICOLAE             15079   2005         CTR        02:09:49  

 

       Id.:  14B   Proba:  200 m liber masc.                         Finala B 

           1    BACIU DENIS ANDREI              15183   2006         CSB        02:02:55 

           2    TODORAN IONUT MARIAN            13577   2004         LBM        02:02:47 

           3    SCARLAT RAZVAN GABRIEL          13075   2003         CPT        02:02:27 

           4    SATNOIANU ANDREI                15130   2004         MBR        02:01:11 

           5    NAGY NANDOR                     15191   2006         SHD        02:01:84 

           6    DOBRESCU MIHAI                  14919   2006         CPT        02:02:42 

           7    MELIANU NICOLAE CRISTIAN        14437   2005         STE        02:02:50 

           8    GYORFI FRANCISC DENIS           14050   2005         SHD        02:03:20 

 

       Id.:  14A   Proba:  200 m liber masc.                         Finala A 

           1    SIMION MATEI ALEXANDRU          13052   2003         CSO        01:59:61 

           2    ICOBESCU GABRIEL                12170   2002         LBM        01:57:96 

           3    GERGELY MIHAI                   12963   2003         CMC        01:57:28 

           4    STANCU VLAD STEFAN              13962   2005         STE        01:55:81 

           5    ROGOVEANU VLAD ANDREI           13803   2003         CPT        01:56:64 

           6    VLAD ALESSANDRO PETRISOR        21169   2004         STE        01:57:94 

           7    STIGNEI DENIS                   14102   2005         BCC        01:58:98 

           8    VASILESCU STEFAN ANDREI         13961   2005         STE        02:00:96 

 

       Id.:  15B   Proba:  200 m fluture masc.                       Finala B 

           1    HRISCU RARES                    15396   2006         CSB        02:19:55 

           2    BIZAU PATRIK RAUL               15531   2004         LBM        02:18:97 

           3    BARBUL ZETEA LUCA VASILE        13259   2004         LBM        02:18:07 

           4    LUNGU ALEXANDRU RAZVAN          13908   2003         CMC        02:15:79 

           5    STOICA ANDREI ALEXANDRU         11834   2005         CPT        02:17:44 

           6    PETRE NARCIS ALEXANDRU          13423   2005         LER        02:18:46 

           7    ANGHEL DARIUS COSTIN            13319   2004         CSO        02:19:43 

           8    BALAITA DRAGOS                  14127   2005         CSB        02:19:84 
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        Id.:  15A   Proba:  200 m fluture masc.                       Finala A 

           1    MIHALACHE VLAD STEFAN           14593   2006         ASP        02:11:76 

           2    GHILE DRAGOS                    13264   2004         STE        02:08:39 

           3    STEFANESCU BOGDAN ALEX.         12297   2001         UPT        02:06:43 

           4    LAPADAT CRISTIAN                13326   2004         STE        02:04:43 

           5    DUMITRACHE TOBIAS GEORGE        12891   2003         CSM        02:04:89 

           6    GHEORGHE LUCAS IOAN             13424   2004         LER        02:07:90 

           7    ENACHE ANDREI                   13937   2005         STE        02:09:70 

           8    CHECICHES BOGDAN ALEX.          13639   2004         UTM        02:14:40 

 

 

       Id.:  517J  Proba:  400 m mixt masc.                             

        Seria 1 

           2    SANDU  ADRIAN                   17090   2004         GAR        99:99:99 

           3    CIOBANASU ANDREI                16012   2006         STM        99:99:99 

           4    COJOCARU CAROL MIHAI            14789   2006         CSB        99:99:99 

           5    RADU MATEI                      13163   2006         TGM        99:99:99 

 

        Seria 2 

           1    SANDU ANDREI                    17089   2004         GAR        99:99:99 

           2    PAL ANDREI ERIC                 14128   2005         CSB        05:31:98 

           3    KONCZ NIMROD KALMAN             14560   2006         TGM        05:14:80 

           4    ADAM ROBERT                     14130   2005         CSB        05:09:82 

           5    STANCEL LUKAS                   15026   2006         ALB        05:12:84 

           6    ROMAN PAUL                      13151   2004         TGM        05:26:79 

           7    NISTOR DARIUS DRAGAN            15215   2006         STM        05:34:55 

           8    GERGELY FERENC                  13122   2004         STG        99:99:99 

 

        Id.:  517R   Proba:  400 m mixt masc.                           

        Seria 1 

           1    DEAC STEFAN NICOLAE             19145   2006         ATB        05:05:00 

           2    BUDIACI VLADIMIR STEFAN         13931   2005         STE        05:00:33 

           3    PANDELE ALEXANDRU EDWARD        14281   2005         STE        04:49:22 

           4    IACOB MIHAI                     13244   2004         CPT        04:33:21 

           5    MARINESCU POPAZOV ANDREI         9481   2000         STE        04:33:57 

           6    HARABAGIU RARES PETRU           14986   2006         BAM        05:00:00 

           7    TANASE DANIEL VASILE            15459   2005         STE        05:03:34 

           8    IASCHIU ANDREI                  15443   2006         ASP        05:09:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


